1. Design Update

Freeport High School Track & Field Design Committee
February 10, 2017
7:30 a.m.
Freeport High School

(When you sign in at the office you will be directed
to the classroom where the meeting will be held).

Agenda

2. Site-walk Report Out
3. Project Review Board — Update

Meeting Dates

Fri Feb 10, 2017
Fri Feb 17, 2017
Fri Mar 3, 2017
Fri Mar 24, 2017
Fri Apr 14, 2017
Fri Apr 28, 2017
Fri May 12, 2017
Fri May 26, 2017
FriJun 9, 2017
Fri Jun 23, 2017
Fri Jul 14, 2017
Fri Jul 28, 2017
Fri Aug 11, 2017
Fri Aug 25, 2017
Fri Sep 8, 2017

Fri Sep 22, 2017
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